



2026:BHC-KOL:3783

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO.233 OF 2008

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
<p>None present.</p> <p><u>CORAM : SHRIKANT D. KULKARNI</u> <u>REGISTRAR (JUDL – II)</u></p> <p>Date : 10th February, 2014</p> <p>In view of appearance put by Mrs.Poonam Mittal & Mr.Kunal Vepa by filing V.P. for Appellant in the matter & in view of letter given by Mrs.Arati Barve Advocate, she is allowed to withdraw appearance in this matter for Appellant.</p> <p>sd/- Registrar (Judl.-II)</p> <p>dsm – R(J-II) – 10.02.14</p>	